MICROWARD
27 rue marceau
59115 LEERS

Devis No. : DEVIS1175
Date de création : 02-03-2017
Date d"échéance :

Adr. mail : commande@microward.com
Devis
Pos Produit
1 Matériels

pc portable HP PROBOOK g3 15.6 pouce
500go 4go ram , windows 10 pro

2 Office 2016 PME

3 Antivirus
MICROWARD Tel. 03 68 38 48 40
27 rue marceau Siret: 49220259300033
59115 LEERS http://www.microward.com
France Taxe N°: FR71492202593

Qté
1,00

1,00
1,00

Sous-Total:

TVA (20) %
Total TTC (€)

Fax:

Cornil Immobilier
45 Place Charles et Albert Roussel

59200 Tourcoing
France
Tarif unitaire Remise
690,00 0,00
240,00 0,00
29,00 0,00

Caisse epargne

Compte : 16275 00600 08104551575 20

Bic: CEPAFRPPG627

Total
690,00

240,00
29,00

959,00
191,80
1 150,80

BaN: FR76 1627 5006 0008 1045 5157

520



